END OF CAMPAIGN PLAYER REVIEW QUESTIONAIRE
Who fills this form out?: Players from the choosen team.
This review is for you to provide confidential feedback to help this team and program continue to improve. Your feedback is important and valued.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Performance
What were the three most important factors that had a positive impact on the Province Name Heartland programme?
1. _________________________________________________________________

2. _________________________________________________________________

3. _________________________________________________________________

What were the three most important factors that had a negative impact on the Province Name Heartland programme?
1. _________________________________________________________________

2. _________________________________________________________________

3. _________________________________________________________________

Environment
Overall, thinking about the team environment, how would you describe it on the scale below?

	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What aspects of the team environment do you enjoy most?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	








	And what aspects of the team environment would you most like to see improved?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	






How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

	Statement
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neither
	Agree
	Strongly Agree
	Don’t Know

	The training environment allowed me to maximise my performance
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	The players and coaches are totally aligned on how the game is played
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	Our environment is free of distractions, enabling the players to focus on their key areas required to improve performance
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	The coaching team have the right skills to maximise my performance 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	The medical team have the right skills to maximise my performance 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	The conditioning team have the right skills to maximise my performance 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK

	Your action plan was effectively implemented when not in camp
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	DK





Programme
What aspects of the programme did you enjoy the most?



And what aspects of the programme would you most like to see improved?



Coaching
How would you describe the performance of………..(Head Coach)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What things about (Head Coach)? do you think were most effective for you?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	
What areas did (Head Coach)? do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	

And what areas do you think (Head Coach)?  could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







How would you describe the performance of (Assistant Coach)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	
What things about (Assistant Coach) do you think were most effective for you?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	What areas did (Assistant Coach) do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	And what areas do you think (Assistant Coach) could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	








How would you describe the performance of (Other Coach)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What things about (Other Coach) do you think were most effective for you?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	








What areas did (Other Coach) do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	And what areas do you think (Other Coach) could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	








Manager
How would you describe the performance of (Manager)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What areas did (Manager) do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	What areas do you think (Manager) could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	








Medical Team
How would you describe the performance of (Physio)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What areas did (Physio) do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	What areas do you think (Physio) could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	









Strength and Conditioning
How would you describe the performance of (Trainer)? Please indicate on the scale below.
	Terrible
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent
	Don’t Know

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	DK



	What areas did (Trainer) do best for the team?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	







	What areas do you think (Trainer) could do better?  Feel free to list as many things as you like.
	










